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Centenary Sprint Cup – Group 2
30 January 2017, 1200M Good, 1.09.15   (24.29   22.42   22.44)

	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1200-800
	800- 400
	Last 400
	Finish
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	CS
	Peniaphobia
	N Callan
	A S Cruz
	121
	8
	24.29
	22.42
	22.44
	1.09.15
	1 1
	1 1-1/4
	1 -
	9

	CS
	Lucky Bubbles
	B Prebble
	K W Lui
	121
	6
	24.69
	22.30
	22.29
	1.09.28
	4 2-1/2
	4 1-3/4
	2 3/4
	1.6F

	CS
	Not Listenin'Tome
	T Berry
	J Moore
	121
	1
	24.57
	22.38
	22.51
	1.09.46
	3 1-3/4
	3 1-1/2
	3 2
	10

	CS
	Amazing Kids
	J Moreira
	J Size
	121
	4
	24.93
	22.26
	22.30
	1.09.49
	6 4
	5 3
	4 2-1/4
	6.8

	CS
	Blizzard
	U Rispoli
	P F Yiu
	121
	2
	25.17
	22.26
	22.12
	1.09.55
	8 5-1/2
	8 4-1/2
	5 2-1/2
	11

	CS
	Strathmore
	C Schofield
	A T Millard
	121
	3
	24.81
	22.42
	22.57
	1.09.80
	5 3-1/4
	6 3-1/4
	6 4
	48

	
	Merion
	K C Leung
	D Cruz
	121
	7
	25.13
	22.26
	22.50
	1.09.89
	7 5-1/4
	7 4-1/4
	7 4-1/2
	46

	CS
	Aerovelocity
	Z Purton
	P O'Sullivan
	126
	5
	24.45
	22.46
	23.29
	1.10.20
	2 1
	2 1-1/4
	8 6-1/2
	8.9
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